Data-Logging Max & Min Record
ISO9001  Certified
Real Time  Metering
TOU
Email
Waveform Capture
Acuvim II Series
Intelligent Power Meter (Web Accessible)

Analog Input Type2
1
IO Module Ordering Example: AXM-IO2-1A
AXM- PROFI: Profibus Module (AXM-PROFI)
NET: Ethernet Module (AXM-NET)
AXM-
BIP: BACnet lP (Ethernet)
BMS: BACnet MS/TP (serial)
RS485: Modbus®-RTU (AXM-RS485)
Remote Display Option
REM- DS2: Compatible with Acuvim II Series "M" (DIN Mount)
     models only
Additional Accessories:
Part Number Window Size Rated Input
AcuCT-0812-200-5/1 0.83"x1.22" 200A
AcuCT-0812-250-5/1 0.83"x1.22" 250A
AcuCT-0812-300-5/1 0.83"x1.22" 300A
AcuCT-0812-400-5/1 0.83"x1.22" 400A
AcuCT-2031-400-5/1 1.97"x3.15" 400A
AcuCT-2031-600-5/1 1.97"x3.15" 600A
AcuCT-2031-800-5/1 1.97"x3.15" 800A
AcuCT-2031-1000-5/1 1.97"x3.15" 1000A
AcuCT-3147-1000-5/1 3.15"x4.72" 1000A
AcuCT-3147-1200-5/1 3.15"x4.72" 1200A
AcuCT-3147-1600-5/1 3.15"x4.72" 1600A
AcuCT-3163-2000-5/1 3.15"x6.30" 2000A
AcuCT-3163-2500-5/1 3.15"x6.30" 2500A
AcuCT-3163-3000-5/1 3.15"x6.30" 3000A
AcuCT-3163-4000-5/1 3.15"x6.30" 4000A
AcuCT-3163-5000-5/1 3.15"x6.30" 5000A
Note: Please contact Accuenergy if CTs in other sizes and ratios are needed.
Split core CT ordering information:
AcuPanel ordering information:
AcuPanel9014 (NEMA4 Indoor Panel)
AcuPanel9104X (NEMA4X WaterProof )
Rogowski Coil ordering information:
Part Number Window Size Coil Length
RCT16 Diameter 4" 15.75"
RCT24 Diameter 7" 23.62"
RCT36 Diameter 10.67" 35.43"
RCT47 Diameter 14.5" 47.24"